ULUSLARARASI MASTERLAR UZUN KULVAR YUZME SAMPIYONASI
EDIRNE, 7. - 9.2.2025

Event 38 Men, 200m Medley 18 years and older
9.02.2025 Startlist
MASTER UZUN K.R 80 - 84 4:51.19 Ersin SUEREN iZMIR 7.07.2019
MASTER UZUN K.R 75 - 79 4:05.30 TUNCAY SENYUZ ANKARA 12.11.2023
MASTER UZUN K.R 70 - 74 3:4353 TUNCAY SENYUZ ANKARA 28.10.2016
MASTER UZUN K.R 65 - 69 3:24.84 ATILA CAGLAR BURSA 18.02.2017
MASTER UZUN K.R 60 - 64 2:28.02  AHMET NAKKAS ROMA 31.08.2022
MASTER UZUN K.R 55 - 59 2:22.98 AHMET NAKKAS KRANJ 5.09.2018
MASTER UZUN K.R 50 - 54 2:22.95 AHMET NAKKAS MONTREAL (CAN) 10.08.2014
MASTER UZUN K.R 45 - 49 2:29.71 Osman ZENGIN GWANGJU 15.08.2019
MASTER UZUN K.R 40 - 44 2:27.23  OSMAN ZENGIN BUDAPESTE 17.08.2017
MASTER UZUN K.R 35 - 39 2:25.31 TOLGA OCAL ANKARA 9.11.2014
MASTER UZUN K.R 30 - 34 2:20.90 Ugur UZMAN ) iZMIR 7.07.2019
MASTER UZUN K.R 25 - 29 2:20.84 HASAN EMRE MUSLUOGLU HEYBELIADA 2.08.2018
MASTER UZUN K.R 18 - 24 3:00.00
Age
Heat 1 of 8
3 Mehmet FIRAT 47  Ankara Triatlon Spor Kulubu NT
4 Huseyin Dogus ULUCAN 28  Zeplin Spor Kulubu NT
5 Alireza SOURI 36 Ferdi NT
Heat 2 of 8
1 Korkut Kagan KARAKAS 37  Ankara Triatlon Spor Kulubu NT
2 Goker MIRZA 45  Ferdi NT
3 llker BASTURK 49  Ferdi NT
4 Murat Serhan YONAR 50 Ferdi NT
5 Bora SAGIR 25  Ferdi NT
6 Umut KAYA 24 Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu NT
7 Bulent Serdar ULUSAL 41  Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu NT
8 Volkan OZKARAKAS 33  Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu NT
Heat 3 of 8
0 Mehmet HATTAPOGLU 36 Zeplin Spor Kulubu NT
1 Ege CAKIR 24 Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu NT
2 Guray ILMAN 24  Ferdi NT
3 Dersu Deniz DASCI 25  Odtu Spor Kulubu NT
4 Umit AKGUN 21 Marmaris Akademi Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu NT
5 Haluk PAFTALI 32 istanbul Teknik Universitesi Spor Kulubu NT
6 Sencer HACISALIM 29  Ferdi NT
7 Yazan ALSEBAI 29  Ferdi NT
8 Bilal Emre GULSEN 32 Battal Yuzme Ve Triatlon Spor Klubu NT
9 Kemal DINCKAL 57 Bogazici Olimpik Yuzme Spor Kulubu NT
Heat 4 of 8
0 Alparslan CAKAR 34  Ferdi NT
1 Cagatay Ozer SENGUL 38 Ferdi NT
2 Mehmet GULDOGAN 66 Karesi Belediyespor Kulubu Dernegi 6:33.01
3 Rifat ULUS 55 istanbul Yildizlar Yuzme Spor Kulubu 5:26.92
4 Aliriza UNSAL 65 1bb Spor Kulubu 4:58.09
5 Celalettin OZKAN 61 Ferdi 5:05.41
6 Ferudun CELIK 68 Karesi Belediyespor Kulubu Dernegi 6:04.56
7 Atinc DERICIOGULLARI 38  Ferdi NT
8 Egemen AGCA 37  Izmir Yuezme Triatlon Spor Kuluebue NT
9 Sukru Can CEBI 40 Edirne Genclik Spor Kulubu NT
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ULUSLARARASI MASTERLAR UZUN KULVAR YUZME SAMPIYONASI

EDIRNE, 7. - 9.2.2025

Event 38, Men, 200m Medley

Heat 5 of 8

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Eray TEMAMOGLU
Adnan YiLMAZ
Ozgur UNAL

Kamil KOSEOGLU

Mustafa Serdar SAHINKAYA

Ismail llker BULUT
Ugur Sait ULUSOY
Halil YiLDiz

Gazi AKAR
Turgay KILDACI

Heat 6 of 8

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Aycan BILDIRICI

Nikos SOLDATOS

Murat HUDAVERDI

Ertunc AKDOGAN

Faruk ILGUY

Mustafa Sercan AKAT
Galip Caglar COSKUN
Yekta Serhat NiZAMOGLU
Mohamed ALTABBA

Sait ARPACI

Heat 7 of 8

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

Kamen MARKOV

Erdinc YELMEN

Demir CETINTAS

Arda Inan DENiZHAN
Serbay Safak GOKCIMEN
Ozgun OZIS

Larrys PHYLACTOU

Ali Berker AKINCI

Mert HEPYUKSELEN
Burak TEZEL

Heat 8 of 8

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

Yahya Vural KAYA
Duygun YURTERI

Arif Anil OS

Alperen TASSEVEN
Berkcan PISMIS
Ceyhun Emin TANSIK
Efe AKKOY

Faruk SARIBAYIR

Emir ATA

Mhd Rafaat AL HALLALI

35

46
67

49
67
62
50
56

gaLH

49
32

55
59
39

61

46
20
29
28
61
45
37
39

38
41

23
27
25
21
50
33
43

Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubu
Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu

Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu
Uskudar Su Sporlari S.K

Heka Spor Kulubu

Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu
Istanbul Yildizlar Yuzme Spor Kulubu
Ferdi

Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu

Ferdi

Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu
Panathinaikos Athletic Club

Istanbul Yuzme ihtisas Spor Kulubu
Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu
istanbul Yildizlar Yuzme Spor Kulubu
istanbul Triatlon Spor Kulubu Dernegi
Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu
Adalar Su Sporlari Kulubu Dernegi
Ferdi

Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu

iris Ruse Masters

Oksljen Performans Spor Kulubu

Sdc Yuzme Spor Kulubu

Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu
Ferdi

istanbul Triatlon Spor Kulubu Dernegi
Cyprus masters team

Bursa Olmpik Kulaclar Spor Kulubu
Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu
Istanbul Yildizlar Yuzme Spor Kulubu

Kirklareli Genclik Spor Kulubu

istanbul Triatlon Spor Kulubu Dernegi
istanbul Teknik Universitesi Spor Kulubu
Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu
Frekans Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubu
Galatasaray Spor Kulubu

Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu

Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu
istanbul Teknik Universitesi Spor Kulubu
Ferdi

4:31.88
4:17.98
4:04.70
3:49.77
3:38.26
3:39.01
4:03.18
4:10.43
4:26.18
4:39.53

3:33.46
3:27.47
3:25.89
3:22.43
3:19.08
3:21.72
3:23.21
3:25.99
3:32.81
3:34.31

3:15.00
3:07.93
3:01.41
3:00.84
2:56.81
2:57.99
3:01.00
3:07.74
3:08.48
3:17.01

2:53.67
2:48.84
2:43.09
2:27.17
2:07.42
2:16.32
2:35.18
2:45.95
2:49.64
2:55.00
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